Gaumeisterschaft 2009

Datum

Ergebnisliste Einzel

in Ort

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38

Stand: 25.02.2009

1

2

72 Beckgerd, Hermann
71 Glockler, Jurgen

177 Schottl, Josef

73 Kreiner, Hans-Joérg

179 Marx, Jirgen

18:10 Uhr

041...

041...

041...

041...

041...

Herren-Altersklasse

0

Bavaria Maisach
Bavaria Maisach

Gemiitlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

Bavaria Maisach

Gemiitlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

1.DG 2.DG
83 85
90 94
87 86
82 85
83 87

3.DG Praz.

89

92

88

86

86

257

276

261

253

256

4.DG 5DG 6.DG

90

75

76

89

79

92

84

89

69

83

88

86

84

91

70

Duell Ge

270

245

249

249

232



